Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
The Juniper Networks EX4500
line of Ethernet switches delivers
a scalable, high-performance
platform for supporting high-
density 1 gigabit per second

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Base Unit*
EX4500-40F-FB-C 40-port GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+ front-to-
back airflow, hardware support for Data
Center Bridging, and support for eight PFC
(802.1Qbb) queues
EX4500-40F-BF-C 40-port GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+ back-to-
front airflow, hardware support for Data
Center Bridging, and support for eight PFC
(802.1Qbb) queues
EX4500-40F-DC-C 40-port GbE/10GbE SPF/SFP+ front-to-
back airflow, 1200W DC, hardware support
for Data Center Bridging, and support for
eight PFC (802.1Qbb) queues
EX4500-40F-VC1-BF 40-port GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+ back-
to-front airflow, 128 Gbps Virtual Chassis
Interconnect module, hardware support for
Data Center Bridging, and support for eight
PFC (802.1Qbb) queues
EX4500-40F-VC1-FB 40-port GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+ front-
to-back airflow, 128 Gbps Virtual Chassis
Interconnect module, hardware support for
Data Center Bridging, and support for eight
PFC (802.1Qbb) queues
EX4500-40F-VC1-DC 40-port GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+ front-
to-back airflow, 128 Gbps Virtual Chassis
Interconnect module, 1200W DC power
supply, hardware support for Data Center
Bridging, and support for eight PFC
(802.1Qbb) queues
Advanced Feature Licenses
EX-48-AFL Advanced Feature License for IS-IS, BGP,
MPLS and IPv6 routing
Accessories
EX4500-PWR1-AC-FB EX4500 1200 W AC (1000 W at 110 V)
power supply – front-to-back airflow
EX4500-PWR1-AC-BF EX4500 1200 W AC (1000 W at 110 V)
power supply – back-to-front airflow
EX4500-UM-4XSFP EX4500 4-Port 10GbE SFP+ uplink module
(optics sold separately)
EX4500-PWR1-DC EX4500 1200 W DC power supply - front
to back airflow (power cord needs to be
ordered separately)
EX4500-VC1-128G 128 Gbps Virtual Chassis module
EX-CBL-VCP-50CM Virtual Chassis Port cable 0.5 M length
EX-CBL-VCP-1M Virtual Chassis Port cable 1 M length
EX-CBL-VCP-3M Virtual Chassis Port cable 3 M length
EX-CBL-VCP-5M Virtual Chassis Port cable 5 M length